
 

 
FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE: June 2, 2023     
CONTACT PERSON: Kristen Trevarrow 
        810-249-2039  
 
 

FLINT PUBLIC LIBRARY BOARD 
MEETINGS AND CALENDAR OF EVENTS 

 
The Flint Public Library has established regular Board meeting dates through 
June 2024. Regular Board meetings will be held at the Flint Public Library, 
1026 E. Kearsley Street, Flint, MI 48503 in the Harris Room, at 5:30 PM or as 
noted on the following dates: 
 
Thursday, July 6, 2023 - Annual Meeting, immediately followed by 
                                                  Regular Meeting 
Thursday, August 3, 2023 
Thursday, September 7, 2023 
Thursday, October 12, 2023  
Thursday, November 2, 2023 
Thursday, December 7, 2023 - Joint Meeting w/ Finance Committee 
Thursday, January 4, 2024 
Thursday, February 1, 2024 
Thursday, March 7, 2024 
Thursday, April 4, 2024 
Thursday, May 2, 2024 
Thursday, June 6, 2024 - Public Budget Hearing (5:00pm) 
Thursday, June 6, 2024 - Regular Meeting (5:30 PM) 
Thursday, June 27, 2024 - Final Budget Meeting w/ Finance Committee  
 

The public is invited to attend.   
Please contact Kristen Trevarrow at 810-249-2039 for additional information.  
 
 


